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LOAD CERTIFICATE: 11.00 - 20

Brand: ASCENSO

Tread Pattern : EXB 380

Ply Rating : 16

Type : Tube Type

Main Applications: Excavator

TRA Code : E-2
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Optimized Lug Angle: 

Excellent traction & self cleaning 

Properties

Wider Tread Pattern:

Provides excellent stability during

vehicle operation

Strong Nylon Casing:

Enhanced load carrying capacity

Salient Features
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Technical Specification

Size Rim

Unloaded 

Dimension
SLR RC

LI/SI or

PR

Inflation  

Pressur  

e

Recommend load, kg (lbs)

SW OD Speed, km/h(mph

mm mm mm mm Bar 5 10 20 25 30 35 40 45 50

In in in in Psi 3 6 12 16 19 22 25 28 31

11.00-20 8
286

11.3

1082

42.6

491

19.3

3237

127.4

16PR

153 B

7.2 6500 4550 3800 3670 3610 3580 3450 3320 3250

104
1432

0

1002

0
8370 8080 7950 7890 7600 7310 7160

Note: All tyres confirm to ETRTO standards 

Figures in bold are the recommended specification

Ascenso is a new-age off-highway tyre brand that caters to three key global segments: Agriculture, Industrial & Construction 
and Earthmover
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